Whirlpool LSR8010PT2 03 - AGITATOR, BASKET AND TUB PARTS
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hirlpool Residential Whirlpool LSR8010PT2 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 03 - AGITATOR, BASKET AND TUB

PARTS

Click on the part number to view part

© 00 N o O b~ W N =

= a a a A a A
o g A W N =2 O

Original Part Number
63580
358237
3348752
3347288
8528150
3976308
3354845
8543666
3363663
3366877
3363661
21366
8526016
2219077
8519788
63849

Replaced By

W10445870

W10389328

Part Description
Dispenser, Fabric Softener
Screw And Washer

Mover, Clothes

Agitator

Ring-Tub

Gasket, Tub Ring

Clip, Agitator

Washer, Agitator
Cam-Agitator

Dog-Agitator

Bearing, Driven Cam

Nut, Spanner

Clothes Container, Assembly
Clip, Pressure Switch Hose
Ring, Balance

Strain Relief, Power Cord


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-510013-residential-whirlpool-lsr8010pt2-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419344-whirlpool-63580-washer-dispenser-fabric-softener.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418443-whirlpool-358237-washer-dryer-screw-and-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418890-whirlpool-3348752-washer-mover-clothes.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418873-whirlpool-3347288-washer-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417170-whirlpool-w10445870-washer-dryer-ring-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418918-whirlpool-3976308-washer-dryer-gasket-tub-ring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418441-whirlpool-3354845-washer-clip-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419813-whirlpool-8543666-washer-washer-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422399-whirlpool-285811-washer-cam-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422623-whirlpool-80040-washer-dryer-dog-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418769-whirlpool-3363661-washer-bearing-driven-cam.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418412-whirlpool-21366-washer-dryer-nut-spanner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421010-whirlpool-w10389328-washer-clothes-container-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418541-whirlpool-2219077-washer-dryer-clip-pressure-switch-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419856-whirlpool-387240-washer-dryer-ring-balance.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418859-whirlpool-63849-washer-strain-relief-power-cord.html

17 389140 Tub Block, Basket Drive

19 3347780 353244 Hose, Pressure Switch

22 3350389 285587 Washer

24 3348855 W10072840 Fabric Softener


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418581-whirlpool-389140-washer-dryer-tub-block-basket-drive.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420477-whirlpool-383727-washer-dryer-gasket-centerpodt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421477-whirlpool-353244-washer-dryer-hose-pressure-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422262-whirlpool-285565-washer-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422277-whirlpool-285587-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418799-whirlpool-w10074580-washer-cap-barrier.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419821-whirlpool-w10072840-washer-dryer-fabric-softener.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418901-whirlpool-3949550-washer-dryer-washer.html
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